

P.C. Simonton & Associates, Inc.
 Consulting Engineers
 Hinesville and Greensboro, GA



12-28-18

Welborn Street Drainage Crossing
 For City of Hinesville
 PCS No. 2018-39

I CERTIFY THAT THIS TABULATION IS A TRUE
 REPRESENTATION OF THE BIDS RECEIVED ON
 DECEMBER 26, 2018.

Palm Coast Utilities
 Ludowici, GA

Y-Delta Inc. Hinesville,
 GA

Griffin contracting Inc.
 Hinesville, GA

Item No.	Estimated Quantity	Units	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
A				General					
1	1	LS	Mobilization		\$2,000.00		\$2,500.00		\$6,080.00
2	1	LS	Clearing & Grubbing		\$3,000.00		\$3,500.00		\$28,500.00
3	1	LS	Demolition		\$4,000.00		\$5,000.00		\$28,626.00
4	1	LS	Landscape Replacement		\$2,500.00		\$1,000.00		\$4,814.00
5	1	LS	Light Relocation		\$500.00		\$2,000.00		\$4,360.00
6	45	SY	6" Thick 3,000 psi Concrete	\$50.00	\$2,250.00	\$50.00	\$2,250.00	\$200.00	\$9,000.00
7	1	LS	Waterline Relocation		\$4,250.00		\$3,500.00		\$37,752.00
8	60	SY	1.5" 9mm SuperPave	\$35.00	\$2,100.00	\$92.29	\$5,537.40	\$155.00	\$9,300.00
9	60	SY	8" GAB	\$35.00	\$2,100.00	\$37.07	\$2,224.20	\$140.00	\$8,400.00
10	33	SY	5' Concrete Sidewalk	\$65.00	\$2,145.00	\$100.00	\$3,300.00	\$140.00	\$4,620.00
B				Drainage					
11	101	LF	24" x 39" RCP	\$133.00	\$13,433.00	\$166.78	\$16,844.78	\$57.00	\$5,757.00
12	13	LF	2' Concrete Flume	\$45.00	\$585.00	\$100.00	\$1,300.00	\$805.00	\$10,465.00
13	1	EA	St-3-GI	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,946.65	\$3,946.65	\$5,676.00	\$5,676.00
14	1	EA	St-4-JB	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,222.68	\$6,222.68	\$8,591.00	\$8,591.00
15	2	EA	24" x 39" FES	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,837.10	\$3,674.20	\$2,140.00	\$4,280.00
C				Erosion Control					
16	1	LS	Grassing		\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00		\$940.00

P.C. Simonton & Associates, Inc.
Consulting Engineers
Hinesville and Greensboro, GA

17	70	LF	Type NS Silt Fence	\$3.50	\$245.00	\$15.00	\$1,050.00	\$8.65	\$605.00
18	85	SY	Sod (Sd4)	\$12.00	\$1,020.00	\$12.00	\$1,020.00	\$6.00	\$510.00
19	70	SY	Matting Blanket	\$10.00	\$700.00	\$15.00	\$1,050.00	\$16.00	\$1,120.00
20	5	SY	Rip Rap	\$95.00	\$475.00	\$175.00	\$875.00	\$290.00	\$1,450.00
			Total Bid		\$54,603.00		\$67,794.91		\$180,846.50